
CHITTENDEN COUNTY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

IN ITS CAPACITY AS BASIN 5 CLEAN WATER SERVICE PROVIDER 

TASK ORDER TO 

TOWN OF GEORGIA 

CWSP TOA - 01 

Falls Trail South Gully Repair – Final Design Georgia 

Amendment #2 

 

 It is hereby agreed by and between the Chittenden County Regional Planning 

Commission, hereinafter referred to as the CCRPC, and the Town of Georgia, hereinafter 

referred to as the SUBGRANTEE, that the Agreement dated March 20, 2023, shall be modified 

as follows: 

 

 

1. Paragraph 4, Agreement Term:  is hereby modified by extending the completion date 

from November 30, 2023 to August 31, 2024. 

 

 

 

 Except as modified by this Amendment, and any preceding and subsequent Amendments, 

all other provisions of the original Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. 

 

Dated ______________ 

 

 

 
CHITTENDEN COUNTY     TOWN OF GEORGIA 

REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION    

 

 
 

_____________________________            _______________________________ 

AUTHORIZED SIGNER             AUTHORIZED SIGNER 

 

 

 

 
 
 


